HMC8410 Data Sheet
Rev. 0 | Page 8 of 16
15
16
17
18
19
20

(CP-6-9)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range MSL Rating2 Lead Finish Package Description Package Option Branding3
HMC8410LP2FE −40°C to +85°C MSL3 100% Matte Sn 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-9
XXXX
8410
HMC8410LP2FETR −40°C to +85°C MSL3 100% Matte Sn 6-Lead LFCSP CP-6-9
XXXX
8410
EV1HMC8410LP2F    Evaluation PCB
1 The HMC8410LP2FE and HMC8410LP2FETR are RoHS Compliant Parts.
2 See the Absolute Maximum Ratings section for additional information.
3 XXX is the three digit lot number.
©2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D14657-0-7/16(0)
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	0.01 GHz TO 3 GHz FREQUENCY RANGE
	3 GHz TO 8 GHz FREQUENCY RANGE
	8 GHz TO 10 GHz FREQUENCY RANGE